Student Assembly Sense-of-the-Community Survey

How many times do you attend Cornell Cinema per academic
year?

Answer Options NEPEES Response Count
Percent
Never 32.0% 47
1-3 1-3 38.1% 56
4-6 4-6 12.9% 19
7-10 7-10 6.8% 10
More than  More than 10 10.2% 15
answered question 147
skipped question 0

Would you be willing to pay up to $50 more per year in your
Student Activity Fee to have free TCAT bus passes for all
undergraduates on campus?

Answer Options R Response Count
Percent
Yes 59.2% 87
No 40.8% 60
answered question 147
skipped question 0

Program Houses are themed living and learning communities
that offer the chance to develop these interests with other like-
minded students while experiencing the full breadth of the
Cornell residential experience. Do you think that the Program
Houses serve their intended function on campus?

Answer Options B e Response Count
Percent
Yes 67.3% 99
No 32.7% 48
answered question 147
skipped question 0

Recycling refund centers are container deposit locations that
offer a monetary refund for the return of certain containers
such as glass and plastic bottles. Would you be in favor of
creating a recycling refund center on campus?

Answer Options B e Response Count
Percent
Yes 89.8% 132
No 10.2% 15
answered question 147

skipped question 0



Would you be in favor of providing special distinctions for
students who complete a certain number community service
hours upon graduation?

Answer Options R Response Count
Percent
Yes 63.9% 94
No 36.1% 53
answered question 147
skipped question 0

Are you in favor of giving rising sophomores priority in
assigning time slots for the general housing lottery?

Answer Options NEPEES Response Count
Percent
Yes 55.8% 82
No 44.2% 65
answered question 147
skipped question 0
How do you feel about the bias-related protocol on campus?
Answer Options EEIEE Response Count
Percent
Adequate in addressing o
bias-related incidents. ek 2
Inadequate in addressing o
bias-related incidents. 2l =
I don't know what the bias-
(0]
related protocol is. SR &
answered question 147
skipped question 0

Do you know what the Student Assembly:

Answer Options LS Response Count
Percent
Is? 16.3% 24
Does? 1.4% 2
Both 75.5% 111
Neither 6.8% 10
answered question 147
skipped question 0

How do you feel about the cost of books on campus?

Answer Options e Response Count
Percent
Too Cheap 0.0% 0
Average 11.6% 17
Too Expensive 88.4% 130
answered question 147

skipped question 0



